Frequency inverter for
horizontal conveyor applications
NORDAC ON and ON+  SK 300P series
2  |  F3080  4324  |  www.nord.com
Top class inverter technology
NORDAC ON, SK 300P series
The NORDAC ON is a compact, smart frequency
inverter for decentralised use that has been specially

Device series:   SK 300P, SK 301P, SK 302P (in preparation), SK 310P,
   SK 311P, SK 312P (in preparation), SK 350P (in preparation)
Type code
Frequency inverter
SK 300P-360-340-A
6  |  F3080  4324  |  www.nord.com
NORDAC ON, SK 300P series
all versions at a glance
NORDAC ON
SK 30xP
NORDAC ON
SK 30xP
NORDAC ON+
SK 31xP
NORDAC ON PURE
SK 350P
Power
0.37
- 0.45 kW
0.37
- 3.7 kW
0.37
- 3.7 kW
 0.37
- 1.5 kW
Size 1 2 - 3 2 - 3 2 - 3
Sensorless current vector control (ISD control) ● ● ● ●
Asynchronous motor operation (closed-loop and open-loop) ● ● ● 2 ● 2
Synchronous motor operation (PMSM)
(closed-loop and control without encoder)
❍ ❍ ● ●
Mountable on IE3 motor ● ● ❍ ❍
Mountable on IE5+ motor ❍ ❍ ● ●
RS485/RS232 diagnostic interface via RJ12 ● ● ● ●
4 switchable parameter sets ● ● ● ●
All normal drive functions ● ● ● ●
Parameters pre-set with standard values ● ● ● ●
Stator resistance measurement ● ● ● ●
Energy-saving function, optimised efficiency in partial load operation ● ● ● ●
Class C2 line filter, motor-mounted or up to 5 m motor cable for wall-mounting ● ● ● ●
Monitoring functions ● ● ● ●
Load monitor ● ● ● ●
POSICON ❍ ❍ ● ●
PLC functionality ● ● ● ●
Ethernet communication: EtherCAT, Ethernet IP, ProfiNet IO ● ● ● ●
External 24 V DC power supply for the control board ● ● ● ●
Brake management for mechanical Holding brake ❍ ● ● ●
Brake chopper (braking resistor optional) ❍ ● ● ●
"Safe Torque Off" and "Safe Stop"  (STO, SS1-t) functions ❍ ● ● ❍
Internal braking resistors ❍ ● ● ●
● Available as standard
● Optional
❍ Not available
1 With integrated optional module SK CU6-STO, connection via M12 plug connectors
2 Wall mounting only
www.nord.com  |  F3080  4324 |  7
NORDAC ON
SK 30xP
NORDAC ON
SK 30xP
NORDAC ON+
SK 31xP
NORDAC ON PURE
SK 350P
Power
0.37
- 0.45 kW
0.37
- 3.7 kW
0.37
- 3.7 kW
 0.37
- 1.5 kW